	LA MONACILLA GOLF

	POSICIÓN BANDERAS / PIN POSITION

	FECHA/DATE: 05/02/2022

	HOYO
HOLE
	FRENTE
FRONT
	LADO
SIDE
	HOYO
HOLE
	FRENTE     FRONT
	LADO   SIDE

	1
	19
	8I
	10
	12
	3I

	2
	10
	C
	11
	16
	C

	3
	5
	C
	12
	12
	8D

	4
	14
	4D
	13
	10
	5I

	5
	15
	5D
	14
	5
	10I

	6
	7
	3D
	15
	8
	4D

	7
	19
	7I
	16
	16
	5I

	8
	23
	7D
	17
	15
	6D

	9
	6
	5I
	18
	22
	C

	MEDIDO  EN PASOS                                                          C:    CENTRO    /   CENTER
MEASURED  IN PACES                                                       I:    IZQUIERDA   /   LEFT
                                                                                           D:   DERECHA / RIGHT
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